Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident Type

2018-029843

2018-029878

2018-029906

2018-029918

2018-029932

2018-029940

2018-029959

2018-029970

2018-029975

2018-029981

8/2/2018 2:00

8/2/2018 9:59

8/2/2018 12:36

8/2/2018 14:46

8/2/2018 16:14

8/2/2018 17:40

8/2/2018 20:09

8/2/2018 21:11

8/2/2018 22:02

8/2/2018 22:18

Incident Primary
Street Station
PINEWOOD
. CCFR Station 3
Drive

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

GLACIER

, CCFR Station 3
Highway

WHITTIER Street CCFR Station 1

YANDUKIN Drive CCFR Station 3

KANATA Street  CCFR Station 3
FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

SEWARD Street CCFR Station 1

MARINE Way CCFR Station 1

GLACIERWOOD

. CCFR Station 3
Drive

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




