

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2018-029843	8/2/2018 2:00	PINEWOOD Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-029878	8/2/2018 9:59	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-029906	8/2/2018 12:36	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-029918	8/2/2018 14:46	WHITTIER Street	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2018-029932	8/2/2018 16:14	YANDUKIN Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-029940	8/2/2018 17:40	KANATA Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-029959	8/2/2018 20:09	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2018-029970	8/2/2018 21:11	SEWARD Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-029975	8/2/2018 22:02	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-029981	8/2/2018 22:18	GLACIERWOOD Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury